

FEE SHEET

with effect from April 2024

FULL DAY 8.00am – 6.00pm	UNDER 2s		2s – 3s		OVER 3s	
	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE
5	£91.75	£1,987.92	£84.90	£1,839.50	£80.00	£1,733.33
4	£97.25	£1,685.67	£91.45	£1,585.13	£87.25	£1,512.33
3	£97.25	£1,264.25	£91.45	£1,188.85	£87.25	£1,134.25
2	£97.25	£842.83	£91.45	£792.57	£87.25	£756.17
1	£97.25	£421.42	£91.45	£396.28	£87.25	£378.08

MORNING	UNDER 2s		2s – 3s		OVER 3s	
8.00am –	DAILY	MONTHLY	DAILY	MONTHLY	DAILY	MONTHLY
1.00pm	RATE	RATE	RATE	RATE	RATE	RATE
5	£58.95	£1,277.25	£55.75	£1,207.92	£52.05	£1,127.75
4	£58.95	£1,021.80	£55.75	£966.33	£52.05	£902.20
3	£58.95	£766.35	£55.75	£724.75	£52.05	£676.65
2	£58.95	£510.90	£55.75	£483.17	£52.05	£451.10
1	£58.95	£255.45	£55.75	£241.58	£52.05	£225.55

AFTERNOON	TERNOON UNDER 2s		2s – 3s		OVER 3s	
1.00pm –	DAILY	MONTHLY	DAILY	MONTHLY	DAILY	MONTHLY
6.00pm	RATE	RATE	RATE	RATE	RATE	RATE
5	£50.90	£1,102.83	£47.15	£1,021.58	£46.05	£997.75
4	£50.90	£882.27	£47.15	£817.27	£46.05	£798.20
3	£50.90	£661.70	£47.15	£612.95	£46.05	£598.65
2	£50.90	£441.13	£47.15	£408.63	£46.05	£399.10
1	£50.90	£220.57	£47.15	£204.32	£46.05	£199.55

Early Drop Off 7.30am-8.00am £8.90

Fee includes all meals, drinks and nappies.

Fees are paid monthly by Direct Debit on 1st of every month.

To enquire about a nursery place or book a nursery tour, please contact our family care team on familycareteam@allaboutchildren.co.uk or telephone us on 0333 034 8963.